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General Instruments
 Retractors and Meniscus Rectractors

Green
17-05418-22

22cm/8   "

Crawford
19cm/7   "

17-05406-21
21cm/8   "

Meniscus Rectractors

38x9 mm

40x5 mm
17-05414-01
15x15 mm

17-05414-02
15x23 mm

1 2/

1 2/1 4/

14x17 mm
21.5cm/8   "

22x22 mm
22cm/8   "

26x30 mm
23.5cm/9   "

Middeldorpf Middeldorpf 

17-05422-01 17-05424-01

17-05422-02 17-05424-02

17-05422-03 17-05424-03

1 2/

3 4/

1 4/

Blount
17-05410-18

18cm/7"


